
 

 

 

GLEN ROCK ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 
ANNUAL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

2023 
 

PLEASE BE ADVISED that in accordance with the Open Public Meetings Act, Public Law 
1975, Chapter 231, N.J.S.A. 10:4-18 et seq., the following is the annual schedule of 
meetings for the Glen Rock Zoning Board of Adjustment, superseding any prior notice: 

 
        NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN          NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN 
that work sessions of the Glen Rock Zoning that regular meetings of the Glen Rock 
Board will be held at 7:30 PM at the     Zoning Board will be held at 7:30 PM 
Municipal Complex located at One Harding    at the Municipal Complex located at One 
Plaza, Glen Rock, NJ on the dates hereinafter  Harding Plaza, Glen Rock, NJ on the dates 
set forth:       hereinafter set forth: 

 
 
 
Wednesday, January 4, 2023                                         Thursday, January 12, 2023 
Wednesday, February 1, 2023                                       Thursday, February 9, 2023 
Wednesday, March 1, 2023                                           Thursday, March 9, 2023 
Tuesday, April 4, 2023             Thursday, April 13, 2023 
Wednesday, May 3, 2023      Thursday, May 11, 2023 
Wednesday, May 31, 2023     Thursday, June 8, 2023 
Wednesday, July 5, 2023      Thursday, July 13, 2023 
Wednesday, August 2, 2023     Thursday, August 10, 2023 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023    Thursday, September 14, 2023   
Wednesday, October 4, 2023     Thursday, October 12, 2023 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023     Thursday, November 9, 2023 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023     Thursday, December 14, 2023 
 

Formal action may be taken at any and all meetings 
All members of the public are welcome 

 
Tracy Jeffery 
Board Secretary 


